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Starters
Kys Marine Oysters, Special no3

Veal Tartare, Comme on 1'Aime Rue Boulard
With a Quenelle of Caviar Kristal

Terrine of Foie Gras, Onion Confiture

Mimosa Egg with Chicken Mayonnaise

Leek in Vinaigrette Mamie Cha, smoked Almonds
French Onion Soup, Gratinated

Cockles & Pork Belly with Piment d'Espelette
Cassolette of Escargots de Tourraine

Frog Legs Persillade

Fish
Seared Normandy Scallops , Watercress sauce

Meats
The Authentic Beef Entrecote
Steak Haché

Sauces of your choice :
Anchovy Butter / Pepper Sauce / Sauce Béarnaise

Game
Duck Fillet au Sang Burgaud, Orange Sauce
Belgian Wild Venison Fillet, Sauce Grand Veneur

Slow-Cooked Dishes
Basque Yellow Chicken in Jura Wine with Morels
Boeuf Bourguignon

Entremets
Ravioles du Dauphiné

Sides

Pommes Allumettes

Mashed Potatoes

Gratin Dauphinois

Lettuce Heart with Vinaigrette
Roasted Autumn Vegetables

Cheese
Selection of Cheeses from Maison Antony

Desserts

(in limited quantity. to share for 2 or 3 persons)
Omelette a 1a Norvégienne

Chocolate Tart from Le Ddéme
Grand Marnier Sabayon, Mirabelle Plums

BRASSERIE DU DOME
Cooking is, when all is said and done, an expression of art and love. A. Escoffier

Roasted Meagre Fillet, Comme on Aime sur la Riviera

Tarte Tatin, Flambé with Calvados, Vanilla Raw Cream

5/pc
16/32
35

0l

12

14

16

BT
16/32
25/50

£33}
34

5
23

50
52

48
38

b

QLRSI L 100" | OO

20

30/45

18

20
18



Aperitives

Sacred Gin Tonic

Ricard, Pastis

Dome Barrel Aged Negroni

Non Alcoholic Drinks
Orangina, Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero 33cl
Bru Sparkling or Flat 50cl

Non Alcoholic Options to Accompany your Meal
Botan / Bron Kombucha / Dylan's daily brew 12,5cl
Carlsberg 007

Champagnes

Moutardier Carte d'Or Brut

Charlot Tanneux, Cuvée Eélia, Blanc de Blanc 1Er Cru 2017
Legras & Haas a Chouilly, Brut ROSE NV

White Wines

Domaine Tabordet Pouilly-Fumé 2023

Domaine Trimbach Riesling 2022

Weingut Markus Huber Griner Veltliner 'Obeire Steigen' 2024
Domaine Frédéric Lornet Cotes-du-Jura Savagnin 2023
Domaine des Deux-Roches Saint-Véran VV ‘Rives de Longsault' 2023
Domaine Clos Naudin, Philippe Foreau, Vouvray demi-sec 2016
Domaine Claudie Jobart Rully ‘Montagne La Folie' 2023
Domaine Bouzereau Meursault 2023

Domaine Garnier Petit Chablis 2023

Domaine Stéphane Ogier CDR ‘Viognier de Rosine' 2023
Domaine de Trapadis CDR ‘Les Plans' 2023

Chateau Carbonnieux Pessac-Léognan 2020

Genoels Elderen Blauw 2023

Red Wines

Domaine Paul Cherrier Sancerre ROSE 2023
Domaine Paul Cherrier Sancerre 2022

Domaine Pavelot Bourgogne Passe-Tout-Grain 2022
Cht du Moulin a Vent 'Couvent des Thorins' Moulin-a-Vent 2022
Domaine de Fa Maxime Graillot Fleurie 2022
Domaine de Montcalmes Terrasses du Larzac 2021
Domaine de la Marfée Les Gamines 2022

Domaine du Trapadis Rasteau 'Les Adrets' 2020
Domaine de Trapadis Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020
Domaine Hauvette 'Cornaline' Alpilles 2020
Domaine Les Mille Vignes 'Cadette 2020

Chapelle de Potensac Médoc 2016

Quinta dos Tres Maninhos, Grande Vino tinto 2022
Franck-Phélan Saint-Estéphe 2016

Domaine San-Micheli Corse Sarténe 2023
Ciabot-Berton Barolo Comunne de La Morra 2021

The Master Wine List, distinguished by Wine Spectator,
as well as the Digestives list are available for wine enthusiasts.

Hot Drinks
Espresso / Double Espresso / Cappuccino
Teas & Infusions




